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11 
116 
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50
Ed Sorbo [1:33.745]Jay Kinberger [1:36.308]Gene Frerichs [1:36.482]

703
Joel Powell [1:37.573]

853
Santiago Avila [1:38.290]

118
Robert Morton [1:39.758]

368
Ed Guzman [1:40.930]

116
Shaughn Reid [1:41.018]

953
Robby Weaver [MIA]

36
Charles Fathy [no time]

60
David Martin [no time]

29
Brian Bartlow [1:34.624]

36X
Damian Doffo [1:36.099]

195
Terrence Bisch [1:40.719]

503
Erinn Merlo [1:41.192]

80
Aliki Karayan [1:41.820]

58
Clinton Whitehouse [1:41.953]

11
Rob Baggaley [1:44.133]

760
Tom Nichols [1:46.029]

921
Antlee Terry [1:48.771]

929
Mitchell Nikitin [1:49.657]
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Wave 1 [row 1]: Formula 40 Lightweight [SAT]
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Wave 2 [row 6]: F40 Ultra Light [SAT]


